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1. CATEGORY: GENERAL 
S.NO. CANDIDATE'S 

2 
3 

Netaji Subhash Chander Bose Memorial 
Govt. CollegC, Hamirpur, 

NAME 

S.NO. 

Tel. No.: 01972-222227. FAN: 0972-222227. I:-nall: gchamlrpur-hpa nle.In 

WAITING LIST of M.Sc. 1$T SEMESTER (SESSION 2025-2026) 

| S.NO. 

S.NO. CANDIDATE'S 

Geetanjali Kashyap 
Nidhi Sharma 

DEPARTMENT OF BOTANY 

Krishma Ranout 

NAME 

2. CATEGORY: SC (SCHEDULE CASTE) 

Monika 
Ankita Kumari 

Sushil Kumar 

Himachal Pradesh 

CANDIDATE'S 
NAME 

Saloni Mehta 
Vanshika 

FATHER'S NAME 

CANDIDATE'S 
NAME 

Himanshu 

Devinder Kumar 
Roshan Lal 
Ravinder Singh 

3. CATEGORY: ST (SCHEDULE TRIBE) 

FATHER'S NAME 

Surat Ram 
Lekh Raj 
Kapoor Singh 

4. CATEGORY: PWD (PERSON WITH DISABILITY 

FATHER'S NAME 

Dharam Singh 
Suresh Kumar 

FATHER'S NAME 

Prem Chand 
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HPU GRADUATION 
ENTRANCE PERCENTAGE 
MARKS 
51 
51 
51 

43 
42 
42 

HPU GRADUATION 
ENTRANCE PERCENTAGE 
MARKS 

DATED: 21/7/2025 

45 

41 

HPU 
ENTRANCE 
MARKS 

88.0 

38 

77.8 
74.8 

HPU GRADUATION 
ENTRANCE PERCENTAGE 
MARKS 

72.8 
80.4 
69.6 

65.3 
69.8 

GRADUATION 
PERCENTAGE 

71.2 



5. CATEGORY: EWS (ECONOMICALLY WEAKER SECTION) 
S.NO. 

1 

S.NO. 

CANDIDATE'S 
NAME 

Nitika Sharma 

Dr. Kalpna Bhandari 
(Member) 

6. CATEGORY: SGC (SINGLE GIRL CHILD) 
CANDIDATE'S 
NAME 

Shakshi 
Vandna 

Admission Committee: 

FATHER'S NAME 

Ramesh 

FATHER'S NAME 

Uttam Chand 
Krishan Chand 

Dr. Vijay Kumar 
(HOD/Convener) 
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HPU GRADUATION 
ENTRANCE PERCENTAGE 

MARKS 

HPU 

36 

49 

ENTRANCE 
MARKS 

31 

68.9 

GRADUATION 
PERCENTAGE 

63.6 
64.3 

PRINCIPAL 
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