



**Netaji Subhash Chander Bose Memorial
Govt. College, Hamirpur,
Himachal Pradesh**

Tel. No.: 01972-222227, FAX: 01972-222227, E-mail: gchamirpur-hp@nic.in



DEPARTMENT OF BOTANY

DATED: 21/7/2025

WAITING LIST of M.Sc. 1ST SEMESTER (SESSION 2025-2026)

1. CATEGORY: GENERAL

S.NO.	CANDIDATE'S NAME	FATHER'S NAME	HPU ENTRANCE MARKS	GRADUATION PERCENTAGE
1	Geetanjali Kashyap	Devinder Kumar	51	88.0
2	Nidhi Sharma	Roshan Lal	51	77.8
3	Krishma Ranout	Ravinder Singh	51	74.8

2. CATEGORY: SC (SCHEDULE CASTE)

S.NO.	CANDIDATE'S NAME	FATHER'S NAME	HPU ENTRANCE MARKS	GRADUATION PERCENTAGE
1	Ankita Kumari	Surat Ram	43	72.8
2	Monika	Lekh Raj	42	80.4
3	Sushil Kumar	Kapoor Singh	42	69.6

3. CATEGORY: ST (SCHEDULE TRIBE)

S.NO.	CANDIDATE'S NAME	FATHER'S NAME	HPU ENTRANCE MARKS	GRADUATION PERCENTAGE
1	Saloni Mehta	Dharam Singh	45	65.3
2	Vanshika	Suresh Kumar	41	69.8

4. CATEGORY: PWD (PERSON WITH DISABILITY)

S.NO.	CANDIDATE'S NAME	FATHER'S NAME	HPU ENTRANCE MARKS	GRADUATION PERCENTAGE
1	Himanshu	Prem Chand	38	71.2

5. CATEGORY: EWS (ECONOMICALLY WEAKER SECTION)

S.NO.	CANDIDATE'S NAME	FATHER'S NAME	HPU ENTRANCE MARKS	GRADUATION PERCENTAGE
1	Nitika Sharma	Ramesh	49	68.9

6. CATEGORY: SGC (SINGLE GIRL CHILD)

S.NO.	CANDIDATE'S NAME	FATHER'S NAME	HPU ENTRANCE MARKS	GRADUATION PERCENTAGE
1	Shakshi	Uttam Chand	36	63.6
2	Vandna	Krishan Chand	31	64.3

Admission Committee:

Dr. Kalpna Bhandari
(Member)

Kalpna

Vijay Kumar

Dr. Vijay Kumar
(HOD/Convener)

[Signature]

PRINCIPAL